HISTORY

Detroit Fire Headquarters building original
structure was built in 1840 - that building burned
down and the building that now remains was built
in 1929.

DFD occupied the building until 2013.

The Apparatus Room restaurant occupies the space

that was the actual room for the fire apparatus

and equipment when the building was in operation
as a fire department.

The Detroit Foundation Hotel also kept the
original hose hang that the fire fighters used to
use to dry off their hoses after a fire. This is

located in the stairwell of the building.

Pontchartrain Wine Cellar originated “Cold Duck”.
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WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO
Glera

Casa Farive
Veneto, IT

CREMANT DE JURA
Chardonnay

60Z/BTL
15/60

16/64

Hubert Clavelin et Fils,Tete de Cuvee, Brut Comte

Jura, FR

BRUT ROSE

Gamay

Domaine Franck Besson, Rose Granit
Beaujolais, FR

MOSCATO D’ ASTI
Moscato Bianco

Elio Perrone, Sourgal
Napa Valley, CA

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO
Cantina Terlan
Alto Adige, IT

SAUVIGNON BLANC
LaDoucette, Les Deux Tours
Loire Valley, FR

RIESLING, KABINETT
Nik Weis, St. Urbans-Hof
Mosel, GER

CHARDONNAY
Salem Wine Co.
Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley, OR

17/68

15/60

60Z/90Z/BTL
15/22/60

15/22/60

16/23/64

17/25/68

19

19

r20

17

15

15

r21

r12

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE, CONT.

OLD WORLD

Castello di Volpaia, Chianti Classico Res

Sangiovese
Tuscany, IT

Podere le Boncie, Chiesamonti Toscana
Sangiovese, Canaiolo
Tuscany, IT

Val di Suga, Rosso di Montalcino
Sangiovese Grosso
Tuscany, IT

Tenuta di Sesta, Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese Grosso
Tuscany, IT

Remelluri, Riserva
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano
Rioja, SP

Beronia, Gran Riserva
Tempranillo, Graciano
Rioja, SP

Clos Figueras, Serras del Priorat
Garnacha, Carignan, Syrah Cabernet
Priorat, SP

Chateau Belle-Vue, La Renaissance
Merlot, Cabernet
Bhamdoun, Mt. Lebanon, LB

120

140

85

120

95

85

75

120



19

r18

r18

19

r15

r20

r20

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE, CONT.

OLD WORLD
Brovia, Solatio
Dolcetto D’Alba
Piedmont, IT

Mario Marengo
Nebbiolo
Barolo, Piedmont, IT
G.D. Vajra,
Nebbiolo
Barolo,

Luigi Baudana
Piedmont, IT
Carra, Amarone della Valpolicella

Corvina, Rondinella,
Veneto, IT

Molinara

120

95

160

90

Quintarelli, Valpolicella Classico Superiore 275

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Veneto, IT
Gaja, Ca’Marcanda

Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Bolgheri, Tuscany, IT

L’Alberello
Cabernet Franc

Grattamacco,
Cabernet,

Bolgheri Superiore, Tuscany, IT

350

180

WINES BY THE GLASS

ROSE

SYRAH, CINSAULT, GRENACHE
Fabre de Provence
Cotes de Provence, FR

RED

PINOT NOIR
Goodfellow Family Cellars
Willamette Valley, OR

NEBBIOLO D’ALBA
Tenuta Olim Bauda
Piedmont, IT

GAMAY
Domaine de Roche-Guillon,
Fleurie, Beaujolais, FR

La Tonne

MERLOT, CABERNET
Chateau Auguste
Bordeaux, FR

TEMPRANILLO
Familia Torres,
Rioja, SP

Altos Ibericos

CABERNET
Noteworthy Vineyards
Napa Valley, CA

FOUNDATION FERTURE

ZINFANDEL
Turley Wine Cellars,
California AVA

Juvenile

60Z/90Z/BTL
16/23/64

60Z/90Z/BTL
20/29/80

16/23/64

16/23/64

17/25/68

16/23/64

17/25/68

22/32/88



‘17

SPARKLING WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Gramona Cava, Corpinnat, La Cuvee
Xarel-Lo, Macabeu, Parellada
Penedes, SP

Brundlmayer, Brut Rose, Reserve
Pinot Noir, Zweigelt, St. Laurent
Niederosterreich, AU

Canard-Duchene, Brut, ‘Cuvee Leonie’
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
Champagne-Montagne de Reims

Lallier, R.018
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Champagne-Ay

Philipponnat, Brut, Royal Reserve
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Champagne-Mareuil-sur-Ay

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir
Champagne-Mareuil-sur-Ay

Laurent-Perrier, Brut, Blanc de Blanc
Chardonnay
Champagne-Tours-sur-Marne

65

120

90

130

150

195

190

r14

r14

19

r11

r14

r14

r15

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE, CONT.

OLD WORLD
Chateau Gaby
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet
Canon-Fronsac, Bordeaux, FR

Les Pagodes de Cos, de Cos D’Estournel

Cabernet Merlot
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, FR

Chateau Lassegue, Grand Cru
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, FR

Certan de May, de May de Certan
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet
Pomerol, Bordeaux, FR

La Spinetta, Gallina
Barbera D’Alba
Piedmont, IT

Vigna Marina Copp, I Grop
Barbera
Colli Tortonesi, Piedmont,IT

San Fereolo Superiore
Dolcetto
Dogliani, Piedmont, IT

120

175

155

225

130

80

100



r20

11

19

r22

19

16

r18

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE, CONT.

NEW WORLD
Larkmead Cellars
Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Napa Valley, CA

Araujo Estate Winery, Altagracia
Cabernet, Merlot, Petit Verdot
Napa Valley, CA

The Mascot
Cabernet
Napa Valley, CA

OLD WORLD

Domaine Daniel Largeot, Cuvee 13+3
Pinot Noir
Chorey-Les-Beaune, Burgundy, FR

Domaine Lionnet, Pur Granit
Syrah
Cornas-Rhone Valley, FR

Domaine de la Biscarelle, Les Anglaises
Grenache
Chateauneuf de Pape, Rhone Valley, FR

Chateau de Barbe Blanche
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Lussac St. Emilion, Bordeaux, FR

300

225

300

120

165

110

100

r22

r22

r22

20

19

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

NEW WORLD
Spottswoode Winery
Sauvignon Blanc
Napa County/Sonoma County, CA

Ramey Wine Cellars
Chardonnay
Russian River Valley, CA

Brick and Mortar
Chardonnay
Anderson Valley, CA

OLD WORLD

Domaine Larue, ler Cru, Sous Roche Dumay
Chardonnay
Saint Aubin, Burgundy, FR

Domaine Bruno Colin, La Maltroie
Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

130

95

65

140

200
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r22

r22

r22

r21

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE, CONT.
OLD WORLD

Zind Humbrecht, Brand, Grand Cru 180
Riesling
Alsace, FR
Domaine Weinbach 80
Gewurtztraminer
Alsace, FR
Domaine Arnaud Lambert, Clos de Midi 70
Chenin Blanc
Saumur, Loire Valley, FR
Joseph Mellot, La Chatellenie 90
Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre, Loire Valley, FR
Clos des Lunes, D’Argent 65
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux, FR
Cantina Lunae, Etichetta Nera 90
Vermentino
Tuscany, IT
Vassaltis Vineyards 130
Assyrtiko
Santorini, GR
Leirana 80
Albarino
Forjas del Salnes, Rias Baixas, SP
Nino Negri, Ca’Brione 95

Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Nebbiolo

Valtellina, IT

r21

19

19

r20

r21

19

r18

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

NEW WORLD
Patricia Green Cellars, Estate Vineyard
Pinot Noir
willamette Valley, OR

Eden Rift, Estate
Pinot Noir
Cienega Valley, Central Coast, CA

Ramey Wine Cellars
Syrah
Sonoma Coast, CA

Neyer’s Vineyards, Left Bank Red
Merlot, Cabernet
Napa Valley, CA

Ride and Ridden Vineyards, Ride
Cabernet
Napa Valley, CA

Cliff Lede Vineyards
Cabernet
Napa Valley, CA

Farella Vineyards
Cabernet
Coombsville-Napa Valley, CA

80

110

120

125

100

160

140



